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      BRANCH DIARY 
              Events shown in blue are not organised by CAMRA 

Fri 2 - Sat 3 Feb     White Cliff Festival of Winter Ales,  
 Dover Town Hall 
Sun 4 Feb          9 am Beer Festival Take-down, help  
 appreciated – Dover Town Hall 
Wed 7 Feb        Dover Festival Beer & Cider Crawl, meet  
 5.30 pm Louis Armstrong  
Mon 19 Feb        Branch Meeting & Festival Wash Up, Louis  
 Armstrong, Dover 7.30pm 
Fri 23 - Sat 24 Feb    Berry, Walmer, 11th Winter Beer Festival 
Fri 9 - Sun 11 Mar     Roger Marples Beer & Wine Festival, Royal  
 Cinque Ports Yacht Club (see Page 12) 
Thu 29 Mar - 2 Apr  The Chambers, Folkestone, 16th Easter Mon   
 Ale & Cider Festival (see Page 13) 
Fri 30 - Sat 31 Mar   Planet Thanet Easter Beer Festival, Winter  
 Gardens, Margate (See Page 19) 
Fri 30 Mar - Easter Weekend Beer Festival, Five Bells,  
Mon 2 Apr Eastry  
Mon 12 Mar Branch Meeting, Rock Rose (formerly the  
 Kittiwake), Whitfield 7.30pm 
Mon 16 Apr Branch Meeting, Crispin, Sandwich. 7.30pm 
Mon 21 May  Branch Meeting, Hare & Hounds,  
 Northbourne. 7.30pm 
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